
evreser REILLEPTNOM  .ylno ecnadiug rof dedivorp era snoitartsulli dna snoisnemid ,snoitcurtsni llA  .E O & E

the right to change specifications without prior notice.

stinUeulaVlobmySetubirttA

Model Identification MHG600X / MHG600BK

MHG700X / MHG700BK

MHG900X

Annual Energy Consumption AEC
Hood

kWh

Time Increase factor f

FDE
Hood

EEI
Hood

Measured Airflow at Best Q
BEP

m3/h

Measured Pressure at Best P
BEP

Pa

Maximum Airflow Q
MAX

m3/h

Measured Electric Power at Best W
BEP

W

Nominal Lighting P WLWrewo

Average Illumination of the 

lighting system on the cooking 

surface

E
Middle

Lux

Measured Power Consumption in 

standby

P
S

W

Measured Power Consumption P
O

W

Noise level L
WA

dBA

GFE
Hood

%

LE
Hood

%

16.2

1.7

9.2

54.9

65

61.2(E)

65(A)

158.4

51
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24.3

1.5
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