Energy Efficiency Information			
Attribute	Symbol	Value	Units
Model Identification		MHG600X / MHG600BK MHG700X / MHG700BK MHG900X	
Annual Energy Consumption	AEC <sub>Hood</sub>	16.2	kWh
Time Increase factor	f	1.7	
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	FDE <sub>Hood</sub>	9.2	
Energy Efficiency Index	EEI <sub>Hood</sub>	54.9	
Measured Airflow at Best Efficiency Point	Q <sub>BEP</sub>	158.4	m³/h
Measured Pressure at Best Efficiency Point	P <sub>BEP</sub>	51	Pa
Maximum Airflow	Q <sub>MAX</sub>	277.9	m³/h
Measured Electric Power at Best Efficiency Point	W <sub>BEP</sub>	24.3	W
Nominal Lighting Power	WL	1.5	W
Average Illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	E <sub>Middle</sub>	98	Lux
Measured Power Consumption in standby	P <sub>s</sub>		W
Measured Power Consumption off mode	P <sub>o</sub>	0.0	W
Noise level	L <sub>WA</sub>	65	dBA
Grease Filter Efficiency	GFE <sub>Hood</sub>	61.2(E)	%
Lamp Efficiency	LE <sub>Hood</sub>	65(A)	%

E & O E. All instructions, dimensions and illustrations are provided for guidance only. MONTPELLIER reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.